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*****Note: Dates may be subject to change ***** 
 

DATE  EVENT LOCATION 

Friday January 6 National Series BMXA Rd1 Nerang, QLD 

Saturday January 7 BMXA Grands Assault Rd1 Nerang, QLD 

Sunday January 15 Super Series 1  Southern Districts 

Saturday February 4 National Series BMXA Rd2 Shepparton, VIC 

Sunday February 5 BMXA Grands Assault Rd2 Shepparton VIC 

Friday February 17 Battle @ Bunno Bunbury BMX Club 

Saturday February 18 Super Series 2 Bunbury (Twilight) Dynamite/Crackerjack 

Wednesday February 22 Hills Tri-Series 1 Hills BMX Club  

Friday February 24 Hills Tri-Series 2 Hills BMX Club 

Sunday February 26 Hills Tri-Series 3 Hills BMX Club 

Friday March 3 National Series BMXA Rd 3 Bathurst NSW 

Saturday March 4 UCI Oceania CC Bathurst NSW 

Sunday March 5 BMXA Grands Assault Rd 3 Bathurst NSW 

Sunday March 19 Super Series 3 Byford  

Saturday April 1 National Series BMXA Rd4 Cairns QLD 

Sunday April 2 BMXA Grands Assault Rd 4 Cairns QLD 

Sunday April 9 Super Series 4  Rockingham  Dynamite/Crackerjack 

April 23-30 BMXA National Champs Chandler (Sleeman) QLD 

Saturday May 13 NW Series Rd 1(to be confirmed) Newman  

Sunday May 21 Super Series 5  Wanneroo 

Sunday June 4 Super Series 6 (long w/e) Woorree Park (Country) 

Saturday June 17 NWSeries Rd 2 (to be confirmed) Tom Price  

Sunday July 2 Super Series 7 Hills Dynamite/Crackerjack (Double Points) 

Saturday 22 July NW Series Rd 3 (to be confirmed) Hedland  

July 25-29 UCI World Championships Rockhill USA 

Sunday August 6 Super Series 8 Cockburn 

Sunday August 20 Super Series 9  Mandurah (Country) 

Saturday August 26 NW Series Rd 4 (to be confirmed) Karratha  

Sunday September 10 Super Series 10 Westside 

Sunday October 1 Pre States 1(to be confirmed) Southside  

Thursday October 5 State Championships Southside  

Friday October 6 State championships Southside  

Saturday October 7 State Championships Southside  Dynamite/Crackerjack 

Saturday December 2 Super Series Awards Ceremony  To be confirmed 


